92 Milla Urbana

Classificacio Cursa 1

CURSES

POSICIO DORSAL NOM

1 9 *SAGNA KEITA, YELY

2 5 BLAS ESCUTE, POL

3 2 RIVERO GARCIA, Daniel

4 13 VILA, GAUDEN

5 10 * RODRIGUEZ PASTOR, OSCAR

6 1 REINA FERNANDEZ, JOSE

7 7 JUSTINIANO ENCINAS, CARLOS

8 11  * ESAPA MACHONGOLE, VICTOR

9 6 BENKTIB EL HARRK, Brahim
10 3 ACOSTA GONZALEZ, GABRIEL
11 4 ROMERO ALMENARA, ANTONIO
12 8 GARCIA MEDINA, BERTI

* Corredors locals

CATEGORIA/ Pos
JunM
JunM
JunM
VM-A
JunM
VM-B
JunM
JunM
JunM
VM-B
VM-C
VM-C

=

N P NN NO O, PP WONDN

Www.temstcurses.com

TEMPS
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:05:00
0:05:04
0:05:06
0:05:09
0:05:15
0:05:23
0:05:27
0:06:15
0:07:15

(1.609 m)
min/Km

3:05
3:05
3:06
3:06
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:16
3:21
3:23
3:53
4:30

EQUIP

JOVENTUT ATLETICA MONTCADA
C.A. NOU BARRIS

U.A. BARBERA

ATLETISME LA RIBERA VALENCIA
JOVENTUT ATLETICA MONTCADA
U.A. BARBERA

ISS L'HOSPITALET

JOVENTUT ATLETICA MONTCADA
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